Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title Stage Date

DK ICMAT 8Y1 - BS (Hons) Maths & Data

COMPC8108_Linear Algebra Y1 08/05/2024
COMPCB8107_Discrete Mathematics Y1 13/05/2024
COMPC8105_Probability & Statistics Y1 16/05/2024

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Start Time

12:15:00
09:15:00

09:15:00

Finish Time

14:15:00
11:15:00

12:15:00

Size

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)

Conference Centre (Back of
Faulkner Hall)



Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title

Stage

Date

DK ICMAT 8Y2 - BS (Hons) Maths & Data

COMPC8119_Project Management
COMPC8117_Big Data Systems
COMPC8118_Number Theory
COMPC8114_Statistics

COMPC8116_Analysis 2

Y2
Y2
Y2
Y2
Y2

10/05/2024

13/05/2024

15/05/2024

17/05/2024

20/05/2024

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

Start Time

09:15:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
12:15:00

12:15:00

Finish Time

11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
14:15:00

14:15:00

Size Venue

11

11

11

11

11

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



