Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title DK_ICMAT_8Y1 - BS (Hon	Stage s) Maths	Date & Data	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue
COMPC8108_Linear Algebra	Y1	08/05/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	14	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
COMPC8107_Discrete Mathematics	Y1	13/05/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	14	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)
COMPC8105_Probability & Statistics	Y1	16/05/2024	09:15:00	12:15:00	14	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable May 2024

Exam Title DK_ICMAT_8Y2 - BS (Hons)	Stage Maths	Date & Data	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue
COMPC8119_Project Management	Y2	10/05/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	11	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
COMPC8117_Big Data Systems	Y2	13/05/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	11	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
COMPC8118_Number Theory	Y2	15/05/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	11	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
COMPC8114_Statistics	Y2	17/05/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	11	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
COMPC8116_Analysis 2	Y2	20/05/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	11	Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT